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VOC Purgeable Gas Mixture - 5 components (EPA 601), 100 ug/mL of each componentin

Methanol

Art. ID LM24-OP-4002082

Unit 1mL

Deliverydetails De Minimis UN1230 (6.1) Il E2
Description

Validity: 24 months

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Bromomethane
Chloroethane
Chloromethane
Dichlorodifluoromethane

Vinyl chloride

CAS number
[74-83-9]
[75-00-3]
[74-87-3]
[75-71-8]
[75-01-4]

Concentration/Value
100
100
100
100
100

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL

Method Source



